FORM PTO-1618A Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-20-1999



101095538

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office JUL 19

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

\\\'\'	MARKS ONLY
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
xx New	xx Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #	Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error	Merger 07141999
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name DigiCash Incorporated	Month Day Year
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership xx Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Chaum, LLC	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 14652 Sutton Street	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Sherman Oaks	California 91403
City	State/Country Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
xx Other Limited Liability Company	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	document from Assignment.) tion Nevada
	OFFICE USE ONLY
1999 MTHAI1 00000315 74632262	5.1.02 GOT GITE.
481 40.00 NP	

07/19/

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

250.00 OP

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS

	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99
OMB 0651-	-0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	rage 2	TRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for th	e first Receiving Party only.
Name [
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Nu	mber 317-231-7771
Name	George A. Dremonas	
Address (line 1)	Barnes & Thornburg	
Address (line 2)	11 South Meridian Street	
Address (line 3)	Indianapolis, Indiana 46204	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached convergence including any attachments.	yance document #
Trademark /	Application Number(s) or Registration Number	(S) Mark if additional numbers attached
	e Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT E	- Control of the Cont
	lemark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)
Number of F	Properties Enter the total number of properties invo	olved. # 11
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CF	R 3.41): • 200.00
Method o	f Payment: Enclosed XX Deposit Accou	290.00
Deµ⊴sit A		
	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the a	ccount.)
	Deposit Account Number:	# 10-0435
	Authorization to charge additio	nal fees: Yes XX No
Statement a	nd Signature	
To th	ne best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	is true and correct and any
attac	thed copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to	
indic	eated herein.	4 1100
George	e A. Dremonas	Mmon (-1299
	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed

 INC

SCHEDULE A ASSIGNED TRADEMARKS

Mark	U. S. App. <u>No.</u>	U.S. App. <u>Date</u>	U.S. Reg.	U.S. Reg. Date
CRYPTOPAY	74/632262	02,09,95	2058595	05/06/97
CRYPTOPAY	74/632261	S6/60/10	2100632	09/30/97
CRYPTOPAY	74/632260	02:09:95	1988127	07/23/96
DATACOEN	74/637948	02/22/95	2058601	05:06:97
DATACOIN	74/637949	02:22:95	2096306	09/16/97
MONEY MAN	74/605416	11/18/94	2029510	01/14/97
MONEY MEDIA	74/729838	\$6/\$1/60	2117256	12/02/97
MONEY MEDIA	74/729856	\$6/\$1/60	2117257	12/02/97
TELEPAY	74,623993	01/20/95	2126488	86/90/10
TELEPAY	74/623994	01/20/95	2050191	04/08/97
TELEPAY	74:623995	01/20/95	2056589	04/29/97

TRADEMARK REEL: 001934 FRAME: 0343

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, DigiCash Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 2656 East Bayshore, Palo Alto, California 94303 ("Assignor"), has assigned and hereby assigns to Chaum, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company, ("Assignee"), all of its Worldwide right, title and interest in and to the marks and registrations thereof identified in Schedules A and B attached hereto, together with the goodwill of the business, if any, in which the marks are used.

For such good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby further sells, assigns and transfers to Assignce, all rights and interests in, to and arising from any infringement of any of the trademarks referred to in attached Schedules A and B, including, without limitation, all claims for damages and profits for any infringements which occurred prior to the effective date of this Assignment, including the rights to sue for any infringements in his own name and stead and for his own benefit.

DigiCash Incorporated

Printed Name: THOME A. LERONE

Title: <u>CFo</u>

Date: <u>1/14/99</u>

INDS02 GAD 241225

TRADEMARK REEL: 001934 FRAME: 0344